Player Team PA

Bailey, Bob Pit
Santo, Ron Chi
Banks, Ernie Chi
Alou, Matty Pit
Torre, Joe Atl
Mays, Willie SF

Lefebvre, Jim LA
Alley, Gene Pit

Stargell, Willie Pit
McCovey, Willie  SF

Player Team Homeruns

Mays, Willie SF
Hart, Jim SF
Santo, Ron Chi
Bailey, Bob Pit

McCovey, Willie  SF
Bateman, John Hou

Wynn, Jimmy Hou
Lefebvre, Jim LA
Aaron, Henry Atl
Alou, Felipe Atl
Allen, Dick Phi
Brock, Lou StL
Player Team
Alou, Felipe Atl
Mays, Willie SF
Aaron, Henry Atl
Bailey, Bob Pit
Hart, Jim SF
Staub, Rusty Hou
Lefebvre, Jim LA
Wynn, Jimmy Hou
Rose, Pete Cin
Alou, Matty Pit
Morgan, Joe Hou
Player Team
Morgan, Joe Hou
Santo, Ron Chi
Aaron, Henry Atl
Mays, Willie SF
Torre, Joe Atl
Staub, Rusty Hou
Menke, Denis Atl
Haller, Tom SF
Pagliaroni, Jim Pit
Hart, Jim SF

Player Team Hit by Pitch

Hunt, Ron NYM
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Runs

37
34
31
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
26

38
28
26
24
21
21
21
20
19
19

7

164
192
128
161
190
182
166
156
161
143

WELLS

Batting AVG
.358
.350
.333
.333
.329
.325
.325
.315
.313
.312

Player Team
Mays, Willie SF
Bailey, Bob Pit
McCovey, Willie SF
Santo, Ron Chi
Alou, Felipe Atl
Lefebvre, Jim LA
Hart, Jim SF
Brock, Lou StL
Browne, Byron Chi
Stargell, Willie Pit
Player Team
Wynn, Jimmy Hou
Mays, Willie SF
Stargell, Willie Pit
Santo, Ron Chi
Staub, Rusty Hou
Aaron, Henry Atl
Mazeroski, Bill Pit
Torre, Joe Atl
Bailey, Bob Pit
Hart, Jim SF
Player Team
Alou, Felipe Atl
Rose, Pete Cin
Stargell, Willie Pit
Pinson, Vada Cin
Aaron, Henry Atl
Cardenas, Leo Cin
McCovey, Willie SF
Lefebvre, Jim LA
Johnson, Lou LA
White, Bill Phi
Browne, Byron Chi
Mays, Willie SF
Alley, Gene Pit
Callison, Johnny Phi
Player Team
Phillips, Adolfo Chi
Brock, Lou StL
Wills, Maury LA
Jackson, Sonny Hou
Wynn, Jimmy Hou
Alou, Matty Pit
Aaron, Henry Atl
Davis, Willie LA
Flood, Curt StL
Hunt, Ron NYM
Alou, Felipe Atl
Swoboda, Ron NYM
Harper, Tommy Cin
Player CE

Lanier, Hal SF

RBls

35
33
33
30
30
28
27
26
26
25

Doubles
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GIDP
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182
164
143
192
221
166
198
138
130
161

Slugging Pct
.650
.601
.592
.552
.542
.530
.514
.507
.496
493

Player Team PA
Santo, Ron Chi
Bailey, Bob Pit
Mays, Willie SF
Torre, Joe Atl
McCovey, Willie SF
Hunt, Ron NYM
Morgan, Joe Hou
Lefebvre, Jim LA
Browne, Byron Chi
Stargell, Willie Pit
Player Team
Jackson, Sonny Hou
Alou, Felipe Atl
Santo, Ron Chi
Torre, Joe Atl
Bailey, Bob Pit
Rose, Pete Cin
Beckert, Glenn Chi
Alou, Matty Pit
Aspromonte, Bob  Hou
Mays, Willie SF
Player Team
Alou, Felipe Atl
McCarver, Tim StL
Hart, Jim SF
Geiger, Gary Atl
Clendenon, Donn Pit
Mays, Willie SF
Jackson, Sonny Hou
Perez, Tony Cin
Bateman, John Hou
Brock, Lou StL
Bailey, Bob Pit
Davis, Willie LA
Alley, Gene Pit
McCovey, Willie SF
Morgan, Joe Hou
Mota, Manny Pit
Williams, Billy Chi
Aaron, Henry Atl
Clemente, Roberto Pit
Staub, Rusty Hou
Briggs, John Phi
Player Team
Wynn, Jimmy Hou
Gentile, Jim Hou
Smith, Charley StL
Aaron, Henry Atl
Buchek, Jerry StL

Clendenon, Donn  Pit
Phillips, Adolfo Chi

Browne, Byron Chi
Javier, Julian StL
Mazeroski, Bill Pit
Brock, Lou StL
Pagliaroni, Jim Pit
Stargell, Willie Pit

Mathews, Eddie Atl
Hundley, Randy Chi

Player Team
Alou, Felipe Atl

Hits

63
62
57
55
53
52
52
52
51
51

Triples

9
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Strikeouts

42
39
37
34
34
31
31
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

At-Bats
212

192
164
182
190
143
158
217
166
130
161

OBP Pct
448
421
414
404
.399
.389
.387
.386
377
373



Ferrara, Al LA
Flood, Curt StL
Gentile, Jim Hou

Phillips, Adolfo Chi
Clendenon, Donn Pit
Kennedy, John LA
Bateman, John Hou
Pinson, Vada Cin
Hickman, Jim NYM
Rojas, Cookie Phi
Keough, Matt Atl
Stargell, Willie Pit

Morgan, Joe Hou
Cepeda, Orlando  StL
Johnson, Lou LA

Jackson, Sonny Hou
Stewart, Jimmy Chi

Pagliaroni, Jim Pit

Cline, Ty Chi
Jones, Mack Atl

Player Team PA
Gentile, Jim Hou

McMillan, Roy NYM
Hundley, Randy  Chi

Brown, Ollie SF
Groat, Dick Phi
Williams, Billy Chi
Pagliaroni, Jim Pit
Davis, Willie LA
Lanier, Hal SF
Menke, Denis Atl
Player Team PA
Mays, Willie SF
McCovey, Willie  SF
Hart, Jim SF
Alou, Felipe Atl
Bailey, Bob Pit
Browne, Byron Chi
Lefebvre, Jim LA
Santo, Ron Chi
Brock, Lou StL
Aaron, Henry Atl
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139
120
150
124
179
197
144
152
172
150

182
143
198
221
164
130
166
192
138
209

Lowest AVG
151
175
.180
.190
.190
.191
.195
197
.215
.216

Average of IsA
.325
.280
.257
.250
.243
212
.205
.202
.201
.199

Aaron, Henry
Aspromonte, Bob
Alou, Jay
Woodward

Wynn, Jimmy
Clemente, Roberto
Williams, Billy
Kessinger, Don
Flood, Curt
Jackson, Sonny

Player

Alou, Felipe
Morgan, Joe
Jackson, Sonny
Aaron, Henry
Hart, Jim
Aspromonte, Bob
Wynn, Jimmy
Parker, Wes
Bateman, John
Mazeroski, Bill

Player
Alou, Felipe
Mays, Willie

Hart, Jim
Aaron, Henry
McCovey, Willie
Stargell, Willie
Bailey, Bob
Rose, Pete
Lefebvre, Jim
Santo, Ron

Atl
Hou
SF
Atl
Hou
Pit
Chi
Chi
StL
Hou
Team
Atl
Hou
Hou
Atl
SF
Hou
Hou
LA
Hou
Pit
Team
Atl
SF
SF
Atl
SF
Pit
Pit
Cin
LA
Chi

-
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Games

47
46
46
46
45
45
45
44
a4
44

Extra Base Hits

32
24
22
20
19
18
18
17
17
16

Jackson, Sonny
Wynn, Jimmy
Mazeroski, Bill
Aaron, Henry
Aspromonte, Bob
Hart, Jim
Beckert, Glenn
Williams, Billy
Morgan, Joe

Player

Alou, Felipe
Alou, Matty
Brock, Lou
Alley, Gene
Santo, Ron
Mays, Willie
Mota, Manny
Aaron, Henry
Bailey, Bob
Wills, Maury
Hart, Jim
Helms, Tommy

Player
Alou, Matty
Pinson, Vada

Smith, Charley
Davis, Tommie
Lanier, Hal
Allen, Dick
Shannon, Mike
Mays, Willie
Cepeda, Orlando
Cardenas, Leo
Gonzalez, Tony
Gentile, Jim
Harper, Tommy
Edwards, Johnny
Stargell, Willie
Banks, Ernie
Mota, Manny
McCarver, Tim
Maye, Lee

Hou
Hou
pi
Atl
Hou
SF
Chi
Chi
Hou

-

Team

Atl
Pit
StL
Pit
Chi
SF
Pit
Atl
Pit
LA
SF
Cin

203
188
184
181
180
179
179
178
177

17
14
14
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

Longest Hitting Streak

Team Current Hitting Streak

Pit
Cin
StL
LA
SF
Phi
StL
SF
StL
Cin
Phi
Hou
Cin
Cin
Pit
Chi
Pit
StL
Hou

14
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